CS Work Mesh Assembly Guide ChairSolutions

What's in the box

M8x16 M6x30 M6x35 M6x25
3 pcs 2 pcs 4 pcs 4 pcs
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M8x22 M6x16 1pcs 1 pcs
3 pcs 10 pcs

Take plastic
cap off

Step 2 Step 3

Step 4 Step 5
Step 1 - Insert 5 x castors, place gas lift into base Step 4 - Place chair onto base
Step 2 - Screw mechanism to seat Step 5 - Chair is complete and ready to use

Step 3 - Screw back and both arms to seat
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